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The List of Closed Holidays and Restricted Holidays for the calend ar year 2022 for
Administrative offices of Central Government located in the State of Tamil Nadu, as notified by the
Central Government Employees Welfare Co-ordination Committee (CGEwCC)/Chennai, vide
reference first cited, was cornmunicated vide reference second cited.

Now, vide reference third cited, ccEwcc/chennai has issued a revised list of Closed
Holidays and Restricted Holidays during the calendar year 2022 for Administrative offices of central
Government located in the State of Tamil Nadu, in which six more days mentioned below have been
notified as Restricted Holidays in addition to the days already notified earlier.

Hence, this corrigendum is issued communicating the following six
Holidays during the calendar year 2022 for Administrative Offices of Central
the State of Tamil Nadu in addition to those days already communicated vide
The revised complete list of Closed Holidays and Restricted Holidav rtrrrino rhrtst oI ulosed Holidays and Restricted Holidav durins the vear 2.o)) tc,

Sl. No. Holiday Date Dav
I Thiruvalluvar Day 15.01.2022 Saturday

2 Uzhavar Thirunal 16.01.2022 Sunday

3 Thai Poosam 18.01.2022 Tuesday
4 Maha Shivaratri 01.03.2022 Tuesday
5 May Day 01.05.2021 Sunday
6 Janmashtami 19.08.2021 Friday

rS uu nj6**o b ugqlfi g ur0 ftu1 qTdT 6-l'his 
issues with the approval of Deputy Accountant General (Admn.)

Copy forwarded to official e-mail of Officers and

copy forward3d to Data Manager with a request to forward the corrigendum to the official e-mail of all officers and staff mernbers and also to upload in the website of the office.
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more days as Restricted
Government located in
reference second cited.
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Senior Audit Officer (O.M.)

staff members of the office.
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List of Holidavs durine the vear 2022

for Administrative Offices of Central Government located in the State of Tamil
Nadu

* Declared by Central Government Employees' Welfare Co-ordination Committee,

Chennai.

s/.
No.

Holiday Dute Day

1x Pongal 14.01.2022 Friday

2 Republic Day 26.0t.2022 Wednesday

J Mahavir Jayanthi t4.04.2022 Thursday

4 Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday

5 Id-ul-Fitr 03.0s.2022 Tuesday

6 Buddha Purnima t6.05.2022 Monday

7 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 10.07.2022 Sunday

8 Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday

9 Independence Day t5.08.2022 Monday

l0* Ganesh ChaturthiA/inayak Charturthi 31.08.2022 Wednesday

11 Mahatrna Gandhi's Birthdav 02.10.2022 Sunday

12* An additional holiday for Dussehra (Maha Navami) 04.t0.2022 Tuesday

13 Dussehra (Vij ayadasami) 05.10.2022 Wednesday

t4 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad Birthday of Prophet
Mohammad)

09.t0.2022 Sunday

15 Diwali (Deepavali) 24.10.2022 Monday

t6 Guru Nanak's Birthdav 08.tt.2022 Tuesday

t7 Christmas Day 25.12.2022 Sunday



List of Restricted Holidavs durine the vear 2022
for Administrative Offices of Central Government located in the State of Tamit Nadu

Sl. No. IIpliday Date Day
I New Year's Day 01.01.2022 Saturdav
2 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 09.01.2022 Sunday
J Lohri 13.01.2022 Thursday
4 Thiruvalluvar Day 1s.01.2022 Saturday
5 UzhavarThirunal 16.01.2022 Sundav
6 Thai Poosam 18.01.2022 Tuesdav
7 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 05.02.2022 Saturdav
8 Hazarat Ali's Birthday 15.02.2022 Tuesday
9 Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 16.02.2022 Wednesday
l0 Shiva Ji Jayanti 19.02.2022 Saturday
il Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti 26.02.2022 Saturday
t2 Maha Shivaratri 01.03.2022 Tuesday
l3 HolikaDahan 17.03.2022 Thursdav
14 Holi/Dolyatra 18.03.2022 Friday
15 ChaitraS uklad i/Gud iPadava/Ugad i/Cheti Chand 02.04.2022 Saturday
t6 Ram Navami 10.04.2022 Sunday
17 Vai sakhi/V i sh u/M eshadi 14.04.2022 Thursday
18 Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15.04.2022 Friday
l9 Easter Sunday 17.04.2022 Sunday
20 Jamat-Ul-Vida 29.04.2022 Friday
21 May Day 01.05.2021 Sunday
22 Guru Rabindranath's birthdav 09.0s.2022 Mondav
Z) Rath Yatra 0t.07.2022 Friday
24 Raksha Bandhan fi.08.2A22 Thursdav

J

25 Parsi New Year's dayA.'lauraj 16.08.2022 Tuesday
26 Janmashtam (Smarta) 18.08.2022 Thursday
27 Janmashtam 19.08.2021 Friday
28 Onam or Th ru Onam Day 08.09.2022 Thursday
29 Dussehra (Sapthami) 02.10.2022 Sunday
30 Dussehra (Mahashtami) 03.10.2022 Monday
3l Maharishi Valmiki's Birthdav 09.10.2022 Sunday
32 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 13.10.2022 Thursday
JJ Naraka Chaturdasi 24.10.2022 Monday
34 Govardhan Puja 25.10.2022 Tuesday
35 Bhai Duj 26.10.2022 Wednesday
36 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat puja) 30.10.2022 Sunday
37 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24.11.2022 Thursday
38 Christmas Eve 24.12.2022 Saturday
39 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 29.12.2022 Thursday


